Canadian International Development Agency (CIDA) 

Programme Title: Contribution of Direct Budget Support Through CIDA's "Support Program for Poverty 

Reduction in Mozambique" (SPPRM), 2010 – 2014 

Type of Budget Support: General Budget Support 

Total Value (in original currency): Up to seventy-five million Canadian dollars (CDN $75,000,000) over 

five Mozambican fiscal years (2010 through 2014). 

Anticipated Disbursements: Maximum amount payable between April 1 and March 3 of the Canadian 

CIDA fiscal year: 

2009-2010  13.500.000 CDN $ 

2010-2011  14.500,000 CDN $ 

2011-2012  11,000,000 CDN $